Page 1
 | Circuit BreakersElectrical Components
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276653 |  E-mail: electrical.info@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
14
61
14
66
39
88
9_
EN
_2
6.
04
.2
02
4
TELEMECANIQUE 3-Pole 63A busbars
Description Article
3 Pole 63A Busbar 245MM GV2G245 TQGV2G245
3 Pole 63A Busbar 254MM GV2G254 TQGV2G254
3 Pole 63A Busbar 345MM GV2G345 TQGV2G345
3 Pole 63A Busbar 354MM GV2G354 TQGV2G354
3 Pole 63A Busbar 445MM GV2G445 TQGV2G445
3 Pole 63A Busbar 454MM GV2G454 TQGV2G454
3 Pole 63A Busbar 554MM GV2G554 TQGV2G554
/1